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CLASS VIII.—MINISTER OF EDUCATION— continued.
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Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services
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LUNATIC ASYLUMS—continued.
VOTE No. 53—continued.
Salaeies—continued.
Porirua—Resident Medical Superintendent

Assistant Medical Officer ... ... ,..
Clerk and Storekeeper
Head Attendant
Matron
Engineer
Assistant Engineer
Official Visitor
47 Attendants and Servants—

21 Male Attendants: 1 (Plumber) at £110,6 at £100,
1 at £95, 1 at £90, 9 at £80, 1 at £75, 1 at £70;
Farm Manager at £110; Ploughman at £52;
Fireman at £90 ; 21 Female Attendants : 2 at £55,
2 at £50, 1 at £45, 15 at £40; Laundress at £60,
Assistant-Laundress at £50 ; Cook at £60 ; Assis-
tant Cook at £50

£

600
250
120
120
100
208
115
25

*

3,087
Nelson—

Visiting Medical Officer
Superintendent
Matron
Official Visitor
17 Attendants and Servants—

9 Male Attendants : 3 at £100, 2 at £80, 4 at £ 70;
7 Female Attendants : 1 at £60, 3 at £45, 3 at
£40; Cook at £45

200
200
75
13

1,100

Ohristchurch—Resident Medical Superintendent
Assistant Medical Officer
Clerk and Storekeeper
Assistant Clerk and Storekeeper
Matron
Official Visitor
53 Attendants and Servants—

27 Male Attendants: 1 at £125, 4 at £120,1 at £110,
2 at £100, 1 at £90, 7 at £80, 3 at £75, 7 at £70;
Engineer at £200; Assistant Engineer at £120;
Cook at £100; Baker at £100; Farm Bailiff and
Caretaker at £120; Messenger and Caretaker at
£80; Fireman at £90; 20 Female Attendants:
2 at £55, 3 at £50, 4 at £45, 5 at £42 10s., 6 at £40

600
250
190
100
100

13

3,982

7 Hokitika—
Visiting Medical Officer (also Prisons £50)
Superintendent ....
Matron
Official Visitor
13 Attendants and Servants—

8 Male Attendants: 1 at £125, 1 at £110, 2 at £100,
2 at £90, 2 at £80; Farm Labourer at £65;
4 Female Attendants at £50

150
300

85
13

1,010

Seaoliff-—
Resident Medical Superintendent
Assistant Medical Officer
Clerk and Storekeeper
Assistant Clerk and Storekeeper
Matron
Official Visitors

600
250
180-
100
100
50
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